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2019-2020 Studio/Company Calendar (SUBJECT TO CHANGE)
September 21 Saturday Mice Rehearsals 3pm to 4:30 (every Saturday)
October 5 Saturday Angel Rehearsals 11:30am to 12:30pm (every Saturday)
November 2 Saturday Party Children Rehearsals 12N to 1:30p (every Saturday)
November 23 Saturday Nutcracker Costume run thru @ studio - Act I - 12N to 3pm
November 24 Sunday Nutcracker Costume run thru @ studio - Act II - 2pm to 5pm
November 27 to 30 Wed to Sat. Thanksgiving - no regular classes
November 29 Friday Sleep Over for Juniors and Seniors 6pm
November 30 Saturday Nutcracker Rehearsal (full cast) at studio - Same times as usual 
December 6 Friday Nutcracker Dress Rehearsal (SOA) - 4pm to 9pm
December 7 Saturday Nutcracker Performance (SOA) 7pm (Call time 3pm)
December 14 Saturday Nutcracker Performance (SOA) 7pm (Call time 3pm)
December 15 Sunday Nutcracker Performance (SOA) 3pm (Call time 1pm) 
Dec. 16 to Jan. 6, 2020 Sat to Sun. Winter Break - Studio closed
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